
ASSEMBLY WEIGHT
[8'] S4-2400 cw MBK6-5A-40 20.0 kg [44.0 lb]

[10'] S4-3000 cw MBK6-5A-40 22.4 kg [49.3 lb]
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THIRD
ANGLE 3

1/2in UNC x 1-1/2in U-BOLT KIT (x1)

WEIGHT (INCLUDES BRACKET AND FASTENERS)

MB6 BRACKET

MBK6-40-HG BRACKET

Suits DN40 PIPE (NPS - 1-1/2in) 

1/2in UNC FASTENER KIT (x2) 

 = 2.2 kg [4.8 lb]

MBK6 DIMENSIONS

WITH FLANGE THICKNESS FROM 3/16in TO 3/8in

(MULTIPLE SIZES)

TO SUIT 2in, 2-1/2in AND 3in EQUAL ANGLE STANCHION

(ADJUSTABLE)

STANCHION
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MAX.

STRUCTURE

BOLTS
NOT SUPPLIED

SWIVELPOLE™

 
8.39in

213mm 

 
11.3in

287mm 

2.76in
70mm  

 70mm 
2.76in

 

0.55in
14mm

WEIGHT 

Suits DN40 PIPE (NPS - 1-1/2in) 

(INCLUDES BRACKET AND FASTENERS) = 4.35 kg [9.57 lb]

MBK5A-40-HG BRACKET

1/2in UNC x 1-1/2in U-BOLT KIT (x2)

MB5A BRACKET
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